Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Party 2; Name= TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY
COMPANY OF AMERICA; Date Recorded= 2018;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

201801260000
26700

01/26/2018
09:36:08

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2

NOTARY

BIDDY RENEE
F

201802190000
52970

02/19/2018
12:13:14

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2

NOTARY

MITCHELL
NATALIE JEAN

201803230000
96960

03/23/2018
03:00:11

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2

NOTARY

FINNEY
MICHELLE C

201803290001
03530

03/29/2018
08:50:48

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2

NOTARY

SHAW CINDY
D

201803290001
03540

03/29/2018
08:54:30

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2

NOTARY

HAZELWOOD
KELLY

201804160001
26960

04/16/2018
03:12:30

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2

NOTARY

CAPUTO
WILLIAM J

201804160001
26950

04/16/2018
03:12:29

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2

NOTARY

MOORE
DANIEL

201805030001
50260

05/03/2018
09:40:10

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2

NOTARY

CLARY
PAMELA K

201805080001
56000

05/08/2018
08:09:19

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2

NOTARY

MUSSO
MICHAEL P

201805030001
50570

05/03/2018
11:09:36

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2

NOTARY

HARDMAN
EVELYN

201805310001
91050

05/31/2018
02:27:05

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2

NOTARY

BREWER
RENEE
CALDWELL

201806190002
17250

06/19/2018
11:10:31

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2

NOTARY

GORE
RACHEL




201806200002
19580

06/20/2018
12:36:21

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2

NOTARY

CAIN SHERYL
MAST

201806200002
19700

06/20/2018
01:10:51

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2

NOTARY

ELMORE
ROBERT J

201807100002
44670

07/10/2018
12:54:54

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2

NOTARY

WHITFIELD
MICHELLE B

201806290002
33680

06/29/2018
03:37:13

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2

NOTARY

DAY
LACRECIAR

201808310003
15700

08/31/2018
02:34:35

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2

NOTARY

MUELLER
JOHNATHON

201809140003
30790

09/14/2018
11:43:04

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2

NOTARY

SULLIVAN
NADINE
MARIE

201809180003
34780

09/18/2018
12:57:26

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2

NOTARY

COLEMAN
DONNA D

201809180003
34980

09/18/2018
01:46:44

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2

NOTARY

SHINN J
SUZANNE

201809240003
40410

09/24/2018
02:59:36

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2

NOTARY

TURNER
MELVIN

201810090003
59930

10/09/2018
01:45:12

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2

NOTARY

HARRELL
GEORGE
ASHLEY

201810290003
82580

10/29/2018
03:31:39

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2

NOTARY

HAYNES
ALISON

201811140004
02400

11/14/2018
11:35:40

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2

NOTARY

SENKBEIL
AUDREY K

201811060003
92790

11/06/2018
12:32:57

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2

NOTARY

WALLACE E
KAY




201812070004
29090

12/07/2018
04:04:30

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2

NOTARY

SANDERS
BRIANA COOK

201802020000
35090

02/02/2018
08:54:36

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2

NOTARY

GUTSHALL
GRETA
FULLER

201803070000
73980

03/07/2018
12:29:16

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2

NOTARY

GRIMSLEY
ASHLEY
GREEN

201803200000
92360

03/20/2018
02:08:13

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2

NOTARY

REVIS KIM

201804110001
20970

04/11/2018
02:34:27

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2

NOTARY

JONES CHRIS




