Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Party 2; Name= TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA; Date Recorded= 2018;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201801260000 26700	01/26/2018 09:36:08	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	BIDDY RENEE F						2 cco.,p.uo
201802190000 52970	02/19/2018 12:13:14	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	MITCHELL NATALIE JEAN						
201803230000 96960	03/23/2018 03:00:11	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	FINNEY MICHELLE C						
201803290001 03530	03/29/2018 08:50:48	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	SHAW CINDY D						
201803290001 03540	03/29/2018 08:54:30	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	HAZELWOOD KELLY						
201804160001 26960	04/16/2018 03:12:30	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	CAPUTO WILLIAM J						
201804160001 26950	04/16/2018 03:12:29	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	MOORE DANIEL						
201805030001 50260	05/03/2018 09:40:10	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	CLARY PAMELA K						
201805080001 56000	05/08/2018 08:09:19	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	MUSSO MICHAEL P						
201805030001 50570	05/03/2018 11:09:36	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	HARDMAN EVELYN						
201805310001 91050	05/31/2018 02:27:05	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	BREWER RENEE CALDWELL						
201806190002 17250	06/19/2018 11:10:31	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	GORE RACHEL						

201806200002 19580	06/20/2018 12:36:21	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	CAIN SHERYL MAST			
201806200002 19700	06/20/2018 01:10:51	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	ELMORE ROBERT J			
201807100002 44670	07/10/2018 12:54:54	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	WHITFIELD MICHELLE B			
201806290002 33680	06/29/2018 03:37:13	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	DAY LACRECIA R			
201808310003 15700	08/31/2018 02:34:35	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	MUELLER JOHNATHON			
201809140003 30790	09/14/2018 11:43:04	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	SULLIVAN NADINE MARIE			
201809180003 34780	09/18/2018 12:57:26	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	COLEMAN DONNA D			
201809180003 34980	09/18/2018 01:46:44	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	SHINN J SUZANNE			
201809240003 40410	09/24/2018 02:59:36	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	TURNER MELVIN			
201810090003 59930	10/09/2018 01:45:12	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	HARRELL GEORGE ASHLEY			
201810290003 82580	10/29/2018 03:31:39	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	HAYNES ALISON			
201811140004 02400	11/14/2018 11:35:40	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	SENKBEIL AUDREY K			
201811060003 92790	11/06/2018 12:32:57	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	WALLACE E KAY			

201812070004 29090	12/07/2018 04:04:30	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	SANDERS BRIANA COOK			
201802020000 35090	02/02/2018 08:54:36	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	GUTSHALL GRETA FULLER			
201803070000 73980	03/07/2018 12:29:16	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	GRIMSLEY ASHLEY GREEN			
201803200000 92360	03/20/2018 02:08:13	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	REVIS KIM			
201804110001 20970	04/11/2018 02:34:27	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	JONES CHRIS			